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Current Scenario _E[ Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report
corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event. The maximum number of bids in the Excel download of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists
in Microsoft Excel.

© ComBINENET.

Item Information

Unit of
BEOS Commodity Commodity Material | Solicitation Item | Destination City, Measure Quantity
ID Material Group Description Number State (UoM) (Order UOM) Labels Bid 1 Bid 2
Vendor STUTZ PACKING COMPANY
Name
Plant Name | STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ
1 FRUIT, DRIED E;{SUIJS MIX DRIED PKG- 4, SACRAMENTO, CA | CS 1,456.000 PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
Offer Price $91.2600
Quantity
Awarded 1,456.000
xe”dor STUTZ PACKING COMPANY
ame
plant Name | STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ
2 FRUIT, DRIED E;{5UIJ3 MIX DRIED PKG- ¢, RIPLEY, WV cs 1,456.000 PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA
Offer Price $94.7600
Quantity
Awarded 1,456.000
Vendor OCEAN SPRAY
Name STUTZ PACKING COMPANY | cpy\peRotEs ING.
Plant Name | STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH
3 FRUIT, DRIED gﬁég%%'}?lfg gZRIED 90 ONTARIO, CA cs 1,500.000 PACKING CO-INDL Indio,CA | WI, Tomah,WI
Offer Price $57.7700 $58.6600
Quantity
Awarded 1,500.000 0.000
Vendor OCEAN SPRAY
Name STUTZ PACKING COMPANY | o\ pepeIES INC.
Plant Name | STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH
4 FRUIT, DRIED glr:ég%%r/{;u&sgzruED 110 POMONA, CA cs 1,500.000 PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA | WI,Tomah,WI
' offer Price $57.7700 $58.6600
gvuvg':égj 1,500.000 0.000
Vendor STUTZ PACKING COMPANY OCEAN SPRAY
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Name CRANBERRIES, INC.
plant Name | STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH
PACKING CO-INDLIndio,CA | WI,Tomah,WI
5 FRUIT, DRIED CRANBERRIES DRIED |54 CHICAGO, IL cs 1,500.000
PKG-300/1.16 OZ Offer Price $55.7100 $56.5700
Quantity
Quanty 1,500.000 0.000
Vendor OCEAN SPRAY
Nonae STUTZ PACKING COMPANY | (i SRR e,
blant Name | STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH
6 FRUIT, DRIED glr:ég%%ﬁufggzmm 150 DALLAS, TX cs 1,500.000 PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA | WI,Tomah, WI
Offer Price $57.1100 $58.0800
Quantity
Quantlty 1,500.000 0.000

© Copyright 2003-2019 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2019-02-06 12:53:22 CST
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Current Scenario _E[ Scenario Status:

Bid Invitation
Number

2000005848

2000005848

2000005848

2000005848

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000005848 1 1548796448?p=reports capacity utilization;menu=403

Vendor Name
OCEAN SPRAY

CRANBERRIES, INC.

OCEAN SPRAY

CRANBERRIES, INC.

OCEAN SPRAY

CRANBERRIES, INC.

OCEAN SPRAY

CRANBERRIES, INC.

Plant(s)

OCEAN SPRAY-
TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI

OCEAN SPRAY-
TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI

OCEAN SPRAY-
TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI

OCEAN SPRAY-
TOMAH WI, Tomah,WI

Current

Material
Description Code

(s)
110723

110723

110723

110723

© Copyright 2003-2019 All Rights Reserved

USDA
LOLA\

Data Status: Current

Material Description(s)

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-
300/1.16 0z

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-
300/1.16 Oz

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-
300/1.16 0z

CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-
300/1.16 0z

Delivery
Period(s)

2019-04-01 -
2019-04-15

2019-04-16 -
2019-04-30

2019-05-01 -
2019-05-15

2019-06-01 -
2019-06-15

Unit of
Measure

TRK

Max
Quantity

1
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CoMBINENET.
Awarded Percent View
Quantity Utilized Bids
0.000 0.00% | [View]
0.000 0.00% | [View]
0.000 0.00% | [View]
0.000 0.00% | [View]

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.
Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2019-02-06 12:53:22 CST
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