Reports :: Bid Array

2000005848

**Archive Date:** 2019-07-29





## Reports :: Bid Array



Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event. The maximum number of bids in the Excel download of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists in Microsoft Excel.

			Item Information						
BEOS ID	Commodity Material Group	Commodity Material Description	Solicitation Item Number	Destination City, State	Unit of Measure (UoM)	Quantity (Order UOM)	Labels	Bid 1	Bid 2
	FRUIT, DRIED	FRUIT MIX DRIED PKG- 5/5 LB	40	SACRAMENTO, CA	cs	1,456.000	Vendor Name	STUTZ PACKING COMPANY	
1							Plant Name	STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA	
_							Offer Price	\$91.2600	
							Quantity Awarded	1,456.000	
	FRUIT, DRIED	FRUIT MIX DRIED PKG- 5/5 LB	60	RIPLEY, WV	CS	1,456.000	Vendor Name	STUTZ PACKING COMPANY	
2							Plant Name	STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA	
							Offer Price	\$94.7600	
							Quantity Awarded	1,456.000	
	FRUIT, DRIED	CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-300/1.16 OZ	90	ONTARIO, CA	CS	1,500.000	Vendor Name	STUTZ PACKING COMPANY	OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
<u>3</u>							Plant Name	STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA	OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI,Tomah,WI
							Offer Price	\$57.7700	\$58.6600
							Quantity Awarded	1,500.000	0.000
	FRUIT, DRIED	CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-300/1.16 OZ	110	POMONA, CA	CS	1,500.000	Vendor Name	STUTZ PACKING COMPANY	OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
4							Plant Name	STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA	OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI,Tomah,WI
_							Offer Price	\$57.7700	\$58.6600
							Quantity Awarded	1,500.000	0.000
							Vendor	STUTZ PACKING COMPANY	OCEAN SPRAY

Reports :: Bid Array Page 2 of 2

		LEDITIC INDIEIN	CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-300/1.16 OZ	130	CHICAGO, IL	cs	1,500.000	Name		CRANBERRIES, INC.
<u>5</u>								Plant Name	STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA	OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI,Tomah,WI
								Offer Price	\$55.7100	\$56.5700
								Quantity Awarded	1,500.000	0.000
<u>6</u>		FRUIT, DRIED	CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG-300/1.16 OZ	150	DALLAS, TX	cs	1,500.000	Vendor Name	STUTZ PACKING COMPANY	OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.
								Plant Name	STUTZ PACKING/STUTZ PACKING CO-INDI,Indio,CA	OCEAN SPRAY-TOMAH WI,Tomah,WI
								Offer Price	\$57.1100	\$58.0800
							Quantity Awarded	1,500.000	0.000	

© Copyright 2003-2019 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2019-02-06 12:53:22 CST

Reports:: Capacity Utilization Page 1 of 1

2000005848

**Archive Date:** 2019-07-29





## **Reports :: Capacity Utilization**

Current Scenario [1] Unconstrained V Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Bid Invitation Number	Vendor Name	Plant(s)	Material Description Code (s)	Material Description(s)	Delivery Period(s)	Unit of Measure	Max Quantity	Awarded Quantity	Percent Utilized	View Bids
2000005848	OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.	OCEAN SPRAY- TOMAH WI,Tomah,WI	110723	CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG- 300/1.16 OZ	2019-04-01 - 2019-04-15	TRK	1	0.000	0.00%	[View]
2000005848	OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.	OCEAN SPRAY- TOMAH WI,Tomah,WI	110723	CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG- 300/1.16 OZ	2019-04-16 - 2019-04-30	TRK	1	0.000	0.00%	[View]
2000005848	OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.	OCEAN SPRAY- TOMAH WI,Tomah,WI	110723	CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG- 300/1.16 OZ	2019-05-01 - 2019-05-15	TRK	1	0.000	0.00%	[View]
2000005848	OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRIES, INC.	OCEAN SPRAY- TOMAH WI,Tomah,WI	110723	CRANBERRIES DRIED PKG- 300/1.16 OZ	2019-06-01 - 2019-06-15	TRK	1	0.000	0.00%	[View]

© Copyright 2003-2019 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 192.168.57.1 at 2019-02-06 12:53:22 CST